Dor.

@ETTEIED  [COPA CATALANA

SRL’UP NTB

INTERNACIONAL BTT
Bilsing &

SUPERCUPMTB.COM
COPACATALANABTT.COM

2026

NON JUNIOR SERIES MEN START LIST

Apellidos Nombre
519 GUERRA RODRIGUEZ Adriel
635 THATCHER Henri
565 ORTEGA CAZORLA José Anton
536 ALVAREZ DE LUNA Alvaro
549 LLABRES BRUALLA Roger
586 MONCLUS MARSAL Biel
531 GARCIA ORDONEZ Anselm
602 YUBERO CASANUEVA Eric
532 RUIZ FONT Eric
601 DE ARRIBA CARRASCO Aleix
606 NUALART CORTES Biel
591 BIGAS ROS Adria
598 RUIZ GARCIA Eneko
599 ROMERO AYUSO Oliver
642 VILLEBRUN Tom
645 JULES Cosset
646 CASASAYAS PLA Alex
647 GONZALEZ TORRES Pau
648 SALAVERRIA AGUIRREZABAL Bruno
649 CANIGUERAL Bru
650 ROYO FLOTATS Artur
651 GIRIBET ATEZA Alex
654 POCHON Alexandre
655 FABRE Eliot
659 CHEREAU Basile
660 LE FOULGOC Kylian
661 BARROIS Noé
662 TARTARIN Tom
663 PAIN Théophile
664 MR Flint
665 PAPARIC Robin
666 LUKA Lelievre
667 SACHA Ollier
668 LOAN Lafrange
669 BARCELO ENRIQUE Mateu
671 DANIEL Lois
672 JAUNET Arthur
673 VIDAL COLOMER Pol
676 PAULIN Thibaud
677 LAMBERDIERE Augustin
680 FIETIER Alexandre
681 BETTINELLI Francesco
683 MUXI MENDEZ Miquel
684 MERCURIO Filippo
685 FRAILE RIBAS Miquel
686 PEREZ MARIN Joel
687 BREBION Noé
688 QUINTELAS Gaby
689 TOUSSAINT Antonin
694 FONT CODINA Arnau

Ucl ID

10050151509
10075828722
10081880613
10141060818
10102161188
10170610755
10128597934
10149228420
10136905073
10147979847
10149948442
10147782413
10166642344
10159254580
10066782662
10119154982
10151497311
10158545571
10140528025
10136443921
10159693306
10148915794
10069677811
10057764086
10133815019
10072125544
10106001176
10146072785
10120645954
10150896820
10122106210
10104989952
10084716346
10122181685
10148311162
10157638724
10122462076
10169805049
10099836121
10121615651
10110281102
10033003424
10171743837
10074294910
10170812536
10151463561
10069525035
10168976307
10127012891
10171693418

Sexo
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Nacién
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP

Categoria

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

16
14

Puntos SC Puntos CCI

90

33
30
24
15
12
12
12
12

(<) B e) B« ) I\o]

22
22
20
20
16

16
14

76
20
20
18
16
16
14
14



