

NON JUNIOR SERIES MEN START LIST

Dor.	Apellidos	Nombre	UCI ID	Sexo	Nación	Categoría	Puntos UCI	Puntos SC	Puntos CCI
519	GUERRA RODRÍGUEZ	Adriel	10050151509	Men	ESP	Junior	16	90	
635	THATCHER	Henri	10075828722	Men	FRA	Junior	14		
565	ORTEGA CAZORLA	José Antoni	10081880613	Men	ESP	Junior		33	
536	ALVAREZ DE LUNA	Álvaro	10141060818	Men	ESP	Junior		30	22
549	LLABRÉS BRUALLA	Roger	10102161188	Men	ESP	Junior		24	22
586	MONCLÚS MARSAL	Biel	10170610755	Men	ESP	Junior		15	20
531	GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ	Anselm	10128597934	Men	ESP	Junior		12	20
602	YUBERO CASANUEVA	Eric	10149228420	Men	ESP	Junior		12	16
532	RUIZ FONT	Eric	10136905073	Men	ESP	Junior		12	
601	DE ARRIBA CARRASCO	Aleix	10147979847	Men	ESP	Junior		12	
606	NUALART CORTÉS	Biel	10149948442	Men	ESP	Junior		9	
591	BIGAS ROS	Adria	10147782413	Men	ESP	Junior		6	16
598	RUIZ GARCÍA	Eneko	10166642344	Men	ESP	Junior		6	14
599	ROMERO AYUSO	Oliver	10159254580	Men	ESP	Junior		6	
642	VILLEBRUN	Tom	10066782662	Men	FRA	Junior			76
645	JULES	Cosset	10119154982	Men	FRA	Junior			20
646	CASASAYAS PLA	Alex	10151497311	Men	ESP	Junior			20
647	GONZALEZ TORRES	Pau	10158545571	Men	ESP	Junior			18
648	SALAVERRIA AGUIRREZABAL	Bruno	10140528025	Men	ESP	Junior			16
649	CAÑIGUERAL	Bru	10136443921	Men	ESP	Junior			16
650	ROYO FLOTATS	Artur	10159693306	Men	ESP	Junior			14
651	GIRIBET ATEZA	Álex	10148915794	Men	ESP	Junior			14
654	POCHON	Alexandre	10069677811	Men	FRA	Junior			
655	FABRE	Eliot	10057764086	Men	FRA	Junior			
659	CHEREAU	Basile	10133815019	Men	FRA	Junior			
660	LE FOULGOC	Kylian	10072125544	Men	FRA	Junior			
661	BARROIS	Noé	10106001176	Men	FRA	Junior			
662	TARTARIN	Tom	10146072785	Men	FRA	Junior			
663	PAIN	Théophile	10120645954	Men	FRA	Junior			
664	MR	Flint	10150896820	Men	USA	Junior			
665	PAPARIC	Robin	10122106210	Men	FRA	Junior			
666	LUKA	Lelievre	10104989952	Men	FRA	Junior			
667	SACHA	Ollier	10084716346	Men	FRA	Junior			
668	LOAN	Lafrange	10122181685	Men	FRA	Junior			
669	BARCELÓ ENRIQUE	Mateu	10148311162	Men	ESP	Junior			
671	DANIEL	Loïs	10157638724	Men	FRA	Junior			
672	JAUNET	Arthur	10122462076	Men	FRA	Junior			
673	VIDAL COLOMER	Pol	10169805049	Men	ESP	Junior			
676	PAULIN	Thibaud	10099836121	Men	FRA	Junior			
677	LAMBERDIERE	Augustin	10121615651	Men	FRA	Junior			
680	FIETIER	Alexandre	10110281102	Men	FRA	Junior			
681	BETTINELLI	Francesco	10033003424	Men	ITA	Junior			
683	MUXI MENDEZ	Miquel	10171743837	Men	ESP	Junior			
684	MERCURIO	Filippo	10074294910	Men	ITA	Junior			
685	FRAILE RIBAS	Miquel	10170812536	Men	ESP	Junior			
686	PÉREZ MARÍN	Joel	10151463561	Men	ESP	Junior			
687	BREBION	Noé	10069525035	Men	FRA	Junior			
688	QUINTELAS	Gaby	10168976307	Men	FRA	Junior			
689	TOUSSAINT	Antonin	10127012891	Men	FRA	Junior			
694	FONT CODINA	Arnau	10171693418	Men	ESP	Junior			